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The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only 
by the party receiving it from Kidder Mathews and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent 
of Kidder Mathews. 

This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only 
a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence 
investigation. Kidder Mathews has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or 
expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property 
and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal 
regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any 
tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has 
been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Kidder Mathews has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information 
contained herein, nor has Kidder Mathews conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation 
whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to 
verify all of the information set forth herein. 

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable. We make no representations or warranties, expressed or 
implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Recipient of this report must verify the 
information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.
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INVES TMENT OVERVIEW

PROPER T Y Madlen Court Rental Homes & Self-Storage

A DDR E SS 673 SW 20th St, Chehalis WA

PA RCEL N U M BER 005604183045

PRICE $1,875,000

N U M BER OF U NIT S
6 Single-Family Rental Units & 14 Self-
Storage Units

Y E A R CONS TRUC TED 2004

N U M BER OF FLOORS 1 & 2 level buildings

N U M BER OF BU ILDINGS 5

L A ND A RE A 42,253 SF

BU ILDING S IZE 11,720 SF

Madlen Court Rental Homes & Self-Storage is a 
solid investment property with a current in-place 
cap rate of 6.74% on existing financials. 

Madlen Court offers Single-Family type rental homes that are all Three-
bedroom / Two-bath units with an average of 1,400 SF. The self-storage 
features 14 units with an average of 250 SF each. 

ARE A & COMMUNIT Y AMENTITIES

Secluded off-street homes

Additional onsite storage-units available

Walking distance to Chehalis Middle School & WF West High School

Less than 5 minutes to Gail & Carolyn Shaw Aquatic Center & Park

Less than 10 minutes to Interstate 5 and downtown Chehalis

Walking Distance to Boys & Girls Club and The Pacific Athletic Center

APARTMENT HOME AMENITIES

Two-car garages

Modern construction

Newer roofs

Tenants pay 100% of all utilities directly to provider

INVESTMENT SUMMARY
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UNIT MIX & RENT SUMMARY

Unit Type Beds Baths Number of Units % Unit SF Total SF Monthly Rental Rate $ PSF Total Monthly Rent

667 3 2 1 1,300 1,300 $2,200.00 $1.69 $2,200 $2,200 

671 A 3 2.25 1 1,400 1,400 $2,195.00 $1.57 $2,195 $2,125 

671 B 3 2.25 1 1,400 1,400 $2,125.00 $1.52 $2,125 $2,125 

673 3 2 1 1,300 1,300 $2,200.00 $1.69 $2,200 $2,200 

669 A 3 2.25 1 1,400 1,400 $2,140.00 $1.53 $2,140 $2,140 

669 B 3 2.25 1 1,400 1,400 $2,125.00 $1.52 $2,125 $2,125 

S TOR AGE 14 251 3,520 $114.86 $0.46 $1,608 $1,608 

TOTA L 20 586 11,720 $730 $1.25 $14,593 $14,523 

INVES TMENT OPPORTUNIT Y HIGHLIGHTS

Ideal Family Location

Great family-oriented set-up 
and location that is walkable 
to several schools, restaurants, 
athletic facilities, and after 
school programs with quick 
access to Interstate 5

Stable Tenant Base

Stable and long-term  
tenant base

Value-Add Opportunity

Subdivide and sell Single-
Family Homes and Duplexes 
individually, possibly on seller 
financed contracts, and own 
storage building debt free.

Strong Storage Upside

Potential for 87% increase 
in storage income based on 
surrounding self storage comps.
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CHEHALIS, WA

CENTR ALIZED LOC ATION &  
S TRONG DRIVERS

Madlen Court & Self-Storage benefits from a “right in 
the middle of everything” Chehalis location. Chehalis 
literally straddles I-5 almost exactly halfway between 
Seattle and Portland, with direct connectivity to US-
12 for easy access west toward the coast and east 
across the Cascades.

The centralized location between Seattle and 
Portland and proximity to major freeways and 
highways, has contributed to the Twin Cities (Chehalis/
Centralia) strong growth in its light industrial and 
warehouse areas as well as its core business district.  
Additional development of regional distribution 
and transportation facilities, along with in-migration 
from retirees from more populated counties to the 
north, have helped improve and diversify the local 
economy. 

The surrounding Twin Cities (Chehalis/Centralia) 
trade area pairs daily convenience with regional 

draw: Centralia Outlets sits just up the freeway at 
I-5 Exit 82 and is a well-known stop for travelers and 
shoppers moving along the I-5 corridor.

The employment base is anchored by healthcare, 
distribution, and manufacturing—major employers in 
the county include Providence Hospital, Fred Meyer’s 
distribution center, UNFI, Hampton Lumber, and 
Cardinal Glass—supporting steady renter demand. 

Port of Chehalis recently announced the sale of land 
to Amazon for a major operations facility, projecting 
500–1,000 jobs and up to ~$2.4M in annual county 
tax revenue, reinforcing long-term economic 
momentum.

The TransAlta Centralia facility (Washington’s last 
coal-fired power plant), which is slated to convert to 
natural gas under a long-term tolling agreement—700 
MW of contracted capacity with Puget Sound 
Energy through December 31, 2044, backed by 
an estimated ~US$600 million in capital upgrades 

and conversion work. Local reporting indicates 
the conversion effort is expected to support up to 
~700 temporary construction jobs at peak. Filings 
tied to the broader transition framework describe 
$75 million intended to offset property-tax impacts 
across 13 local governments.

For investors, the appeal is simple: Qualities of 
historic small-town charm mixed with the assets of 
a vibrant city, the Twin Cities offer a a pro-business 
logistics location on a major interstate, with diverse, 
recession-resistant employers and a market that 
benefits when larger regional projects inject capital, 
payroll, and contractor activity.
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REGIONAL OVERVIEW

Lewis County is at the center of it all. Situated centrally 
between Seattle and Portland, and between the 
mountains and the ocean, hundreds of thousands of 
travelers pass through our region each year.

This proximity to the two largest metro areas in the 
Northwest has in part, lead to recent development. 
Since 2014, the labor force in the county has steadily 
grown.

Economy

Now, nearly 10 years removed from the downturn, 
nonfarm payrolls are expanding and the 
unemployment rates in the county are at historic 
lows. Taxable sales for all industries are up over 31 
percent since 2010. Newfound optimism has spurred 
development and job creation in construction, trade 
and leisure and hospitality.

The largest industries in Lewis County, WA are 
Retail Trade, Health Care & Social Assistance, and 
Manufacturing, and the highest paying industries are 
Utilities, Wholesale Trade, and Public Administration.

The Port of Centralia and Chehalis continue to expand 
as available warehouse space has continued to 
gobbled up in other markets. Recently, the Port of 
Centralia saw the completion of 1.2 Million square 
feet of warehouse space for food distribution. 

PORT OF CENTR ALIA AND CHEHALIS

Both the Centralia and Chehalis ports are situated 
with access to all of the important transportation 
networks serving the west coast. They are adjacent 
to Interstate 5, the main north-south Pacific Coast 
interstate, and are served by multiple Interstate 5 
interchanges. Combined they support over 3, 600 
jobs and over 50 businesses.

The Port of Centralia is currently developing a 43-
acre mixed-used project which will include, grocery, 
restaurants, other businesses and apartments called 
Centralia Station. Once Centralia Station opens, it's 
estimated the complex will employ 535 people in 
Centralia, with sales totaling an estimated $118 million 
annually.

HE ALTHC ARE

Providence Health & Services of Washington is 
the largest health provider in Lewis County. They 
have their largest hospital in the county located in 
Centralia. Providence Centralia is one of only 405 U.S. 
hospitals and critical access hospitals earning the 
distinction of top performer on key quality measures 
from The Joint Commission.

RECRE ATION OPPORTUNITIES

The region offers an abundance of year-round 
outdoor recreational activities such as hiking, fishing, 
canoeing, golfing, and kayaking. Discover endless 

hiking trails in the Gifford Pinchot National Forest, 
take a kayak down the Cispus River or fish and camp 
at Taidnapam Park.

Arts and Culture Centralia and Lewis County 
are home to numerous festivals, fairs, museums 
and antique districts. Chehalis has the much 
anticipated Chehalis Fest, a day filled with fun for 
the whole family. Or the recently created annual 
Tour De Farms, a music festival and farmers market 
that occurs during the annual Ride the Willapa 
event. 

CENTR ALIA COLLEGE

As the oldest two-year public college in Washington 
(founded in 1925), Centralia College has a rich heritage 
of transfer, workforce and basic skills programs. The 
college serves Lewis and south Thurston counties 
and a population over 75,000.

EMPLOY MENT

The number of jobs in Lewis County totals 
approximately 29,789. The largest industries in 
Lewis County, WA are Retail Trade (4,453 people), 
Health Care & Social Assistance (3,599 people), and 
Manufacturing (3,025 people), and the highest paying 
industries are Utilities ($76,349), Wholesale Trade 
($53,068), and Public Administration ($48,370). The 
county's largest employers are Providence Centralia 
Hospital and the TransAlta coal-fired steam plant, 
Lewis County government and Wal-Mart.

LOCATION OVERVIEW
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EMPLOYERS MAP

L ARGE EMPLOY ERS

01 Providence Centralia Hospital

02 Fred Meyer Distribution Center

03 United National Food Inc. (UNFI)

04 Hampton Lumber Mills

05 Cardinal Glass Corporation

06 Starbucks

07 McDonald's

08 Nike Clearance Store

09 Safeway

10 BNSF Railway

11 Centralia College

12 Walmart

13 Michael's Distribution Center

14 Centralia School District

15 Chehalis School District

16 Woodland Urgent Care Center

17 Cascade Mental Healthcare

18 ZEV Technology Inc.

L ARGES T INDUS TRIES BY EMPLOY MENT |  LEWIS COUNT Y
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01

01

01

01

E AT + DRINK

01 The Quesadilla Factory

02 Lethal Groundz Espresso

03 Sonic Drive-Thru

04 Panda Express

05 Starbucks

06 McDonald's

07 Garbe's Bar

08 Once Upon A Time

09 The Quincy

10 Sahara Pizza

11 Dairy Bar

12 Papa Smokehouse

13 Fiddlers Coffee

14 Ocean Prime Family Restaurant

15 Jack in the Box

16 La Dona Mexican

SCHOOL S

01 Jefferson Lincoln Elementary

02 Chehalis Montessori

03 St. Joseph Catholic School

04 Green Hills High School

05 Leading Edge University

06 WF West High School

07 Chehalis Middle School

08 James Lintott Elementary

09 Orin C. Smith Elementary

PARKS

01 West Side Park

02 McFadden Park

03 Henderson Park

04 Recreation Park Playground

05 Alexander Park

06 Willapa Hills State park

07 Stan Hedwall Park

SHOPPING/ENTERTAINMENT

01 Midway Cinema

02 Les Schwab Tire

03 Home Depot

04 Walmart

05 Walgreens

06 Jiffy Lube

07 T-Mobile

08 Michaels

09 Shankz 3D Miniture Golf

10 Tractor Supply Company

11 Columbia State Bank

12 Rite Aid

13 Chase Bank

14 Ace Hardware

15 Safeway

16 Grocery Outlet

17 Harbor Freight

18 Verizon
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SUBJEC T 
PROPERT Y

WF WEST 
HIGH SCHOOL

CHEHALIS 
MIDDLE SCHOOL

ORIN C. SMITH 
ELEMENTARY

RECREATION 
PARK PENNY 

PLAYGROUND

GREEN HILL 
HIGH SCHOOL

STAN HEDWALL PARK

WILLAPA HILLS 
STATE PARK TRAIL

CHEHALIS-CENTRALIA 
RAILROAD & MUSEUM

N

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

THE PACIFIC 
ATHLETIC CENTER

JJ BERRY 
COUNTRY STORE

WOODLAND 
URGENT CARE

CHEHALIS 
FAMILY DENTAL
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DRIVE  TIMES
I -5 ON/OFF R AMP 34 M INS

OLY MPIA 34 M INS

TACOMA 1  H R

SE ATAC AIRPORT 1 H R 15 M INS

SE AT TLE 1 H R 30 M INS

PORTL AND 1 H R 30 M INSN

HOQUIAM

SUBJEC T 
PROPERT Y

KENT

PUYALLUP

SUMNER

SE AT TLE

TACOMA

OLYMPIA

PORTL AND

CENTR ALIA

CHEHALIS
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OPER ATING INCOME Current Market

BA SE RENTA L RE V EN U E $175,116 $204,120

GEN ER A L VAC A NC Y R ATE 5.0% 5.0%

VAC A NC Y & COLLEC TION LOSS ($8,756) ($10,206)

EFFEC TI V E GROSS INCOM E $166,360 $193,914

OPER ATING E XPENSES Inflation 3.0%

PROPER T Y M A N AGEM ENT AT 5.0% $8,318 $9,696

PROPER T Y TA XE S $14,260 $14,688

INSU R A NCE $8,440 $8,693

U TIL IT IE S $660 $680

R EPA IRS & M A INTEN A NCE $3,600 $3,708

L A N DSC A PING $1,920 $1,978

R E SERV E S $2,710 $2,710

TOTA L OPE R ATING E XPENSE S $39,908 $42,152

N E T OPE R ATING INCOM E $126,452 $151,762

ACQUISITION A SSUMP TIONS

ACQU ISIT ION COS T $1,875,000

U N LE V ER AGED ACQU ISIT ION COS T $1,875,000

DU E DIL IGENCE /CLOSING COS T S 1.00% $18,750

IN IT IA L LOA N ORIGIN ATION FEE 1.00% $14,063

LE V ER AGED ACQU ISIT ION COS T $1,907,813

INITIAL C APITAL S TRUC TURE

DEBT: (LT V ) 75.00% $1,406,250

EQU IT Y $501,563

TOTA L $1,907,813

AMORTIZING DEBT SERVICE

A MOR TIZ ATION T Y PE American

A MOR TIZING LOA N A MOU NT $1,406,250

TERM (MONTHS) 60

A MOR TIZ ATION (MONTHS) 360

S TA R T R ATE 6.00%

ORIGIN ATION FEE 1.00%

DEBT SERV ICE COV ER AGE R ATIO 1.25x

UNIT MIX & RENT SUMMARY

Unit Type Beds Baths # of Units Unit SF Total SF Current Rental Rate $ PSF Total Monthly Rent Market Rental Rate $ PSF2 Total Monthly Rent 2

667 3 2 1 1,300 1,300 $2,200.00 $1.69 $2,200 $2,200.00 $1.69 $2,200

671 A 3 2.25 1 1,400 1,400 $2,195.00 $1.57 $2,195 $2,400.00 $1.71 $2,400

671 B 3 2.25 1 1,400 1,400 $2,125.00 $1.52 $2,125 $2,400.00 $1.71 $2,400

673 3 2 1 1,300 1,300 $2,200.00 $1.69 $2,200 $2,200.00 $1.69 $2,200

669 A 3 2.25 1 1,400 1,400 $2,140.00 $1.53 $2,140 $2,400.00 $1.71 $2,400

669 B 3 2.25 1 1,400 1,400 $2,125.00 $1.52 $2,125 $2,400.00 $1.71 $2,400

S TOR AGE 14 251 3,520 $114.86 $0.46 $1,608 $215.00 $0.86 $3,010

TOTA L 20 586 11,720 $730 $1.25 $14,593 $851 $1.45 $17,010 
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INDIVIDUAL SINGLE- FAMILY SALES COMPAR ABLES

Property Name Year Built Bathrooms Bedrooms Square Footage Lot Square Footage CDOM Selling Date Selling Price Selling $/SF

01
1355 SW WILLIAM AVE
Chehalis, WA

2002 2 3 1240 4792 105 5/6/2025 $352,500.00 $284.27

02
267 SE VALLE Y VIEW WAY
Chehalis, WA

2002 2 3 1416 0 2 2/19/2025 $405,000.00 $286.02

03
2221 SAL SBURY AVE
Chehalis, WA

2007 2 3 1474 6970 21 11/26/2025 $410,000.00 $278.15

04
230 GOLDM Y ER DR
Chehalis, WA

2007 2 3 1276 7405 20 8/27/2025 $419,900.00 $329.08

Average $294.38

03

SUBJEC T 
PROPERT Y

01
02

04

N
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INDIVIDUAL DUPLE X SALES COMPAR ABLES 

Property Name Year Built CDOM Square Footage Selling Price Selling $/SF Cap Rate

01
1080 1S T AVE NE
Napavine, WA

2018 70 1728 $470,000.00 $271.99 5.68%

02
126 HAY WIRE RD
Napavine, WA

1998 20 1928 $545,000.00 $282.68

03
6410 - 6412 198TH TR AIL SW
Rochester, WA

2010 223 2648 $565,000.00 $213.37 5.81%

Average $256.01 5.75%
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RENT COMPAR ABLES -  SELF S TOR AGE

Property Name Unit type (per listing) Advertised rent

01
TITAN SELF S TOR AGE – RE Y NOLDS
307 W Reynolds Ave, Centralia, WA

10’×25’ “Drive Up” (ground-level/outside by definition) $239.00

02
ALPINE MINI AND RV S TOR AGE
235 N Hamilton Rd, Chehalis, WA

10’×25’ Roll Up Door + Outdoor Access $250.00

03
S TOR AGE COURT OF CHEHALIS
2580 Jackson Hwy, Chehalis, WA

10’×25’ Drive Up Access (listing also says “Interior,” so confirm) $250.00

04
MONE Y SAVER S TOR AGE
253 SW Interstate Ave, Chehalis, WA

10’×25’ “Drive Up” (ground-level/outside by definition) $250.00

Average $247.25
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